
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
26 
91 
6 

77 
8 

10 
35 
13 
17 
54 
14 

621 
64 
16 

177 
22 

Class Name 
João Arratia 
Caique Lanna 
Davi Gama 
Theo Manna 
Eduardo Burr 
Pedro Balla  
Bia Valverde 
João Henrique Fascineli 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Enzo Maccapani 
João Teixeira 
Giovana Brasil 
Erik Vivolo 
Murilo Berton 
Caua Buzo 
Braian  Silva 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
2:25.461 
2:25.709 
2:26.500 
2:27.775 
2:27.806 
2:28.973 
2:29.360 
2:30.045 
2:32.107 
2:40.423 
2:40.805 
2:45.604 
2:45.704 
2:45.885 
2:46.071 
2:58.885 

Diff 

0.248 
1.039 
2.314 
2.345 
3.512 
3.899 
4.584 
6.646 

14.962 
15.344 
20.143 
20.243 
20.424 
20.610 
33.424 

Gap 

0.248 
0.791 
1.275 
0.031 
1.167 
0.387 
0.685 
2.062 
8.316 
0.382 
4.799 
0.100 
0.181 
0.186 

12.814 

In Lap 
6 
3 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
2 
6 
3 
3 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/08/2018 16:58:34 
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    5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:36:08 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

17/08/2018 16:36 
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